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Name

Fulcrum Light

Finish & Product Code

Polished Gold

Polished Chrome 

Matte Black

F U L C R U M  L I G H T

P R O D U C T   D E T A I L S

110-130v

FUL0161

FUL0160

FUL0170

220-240v

FUL0061

FUL0060

FUL0070

Year of Design

2015

Dimensions

H 31cm x Dia 6cm / H 12 1⁄4 in x Dia 2 3⁄8 in

Materials

Steel, glass

31cm 
12 1⁄4 in

6cm 
2 3⁄8 in

Suspension 

Length: 300cm / 118 1⁄8 in
Adjustable cord
Gold fabric outer

Ceiling Plate / Canopy

H 3cm x Dia 12cm / H 1 1⁄8 in x Dia 4 3⁄4 in
Round steel in matching �nish

Illumination 110-130v

5w, 2700k, 350 lumen

Bulb: E26, 5w LED, 350 lumens, 25k hrs (1x supplied)

Illumination 220-240v

6.2w, 2700k, 470 lumen

Bulb: E27, 6.2w LED, 470 lumen, 25k hrs (1x supplied)

Certi�cation

UL, cUL (110-130v)
CE, CB (220-240v)

Dimming

Dimmable. Mains voltage. TRIAC / Leading edge

Weight

Product (net) 1.05kg / 2.3 lb / Boxed (gross) 2.7kg / 5.95 lb


